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General information about company
Scrip code | 000000
NSE Symbol |
MSEI Symbol | PRHOLDING
ISIN | INE160T01014
Name of the company | PRHOLDINGSLIMITED
Whether company is SME | No
Class of Security | Equity Shares
Type of report | Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 30-06-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date |
Shareholding pattern filed under | Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? | No
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Declaration
Sr. ' Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 z\‘l)hggreerﬁtge Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No No No No
2 Vs\étgﬁrl]ﬁr;r;e Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No | No | No | No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against
4 which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked-in? | No | No | No | No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with differential
7 voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial N
owner? 0
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Of asa% of class of securities (1X)
fuly | patly | NO-OF | nos total no. of
Category | nos of padup | paig- | e | shaes | oo
Category | of shareholders | equity | u underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights
0 shareholder |/} ?am eguity Depository | (VI = | (FE22 Totdl asa
an held shares | Recaipts | (IV)+ 1 o5y % of
V) hetd | (VD (W0 | Asaveor | CES | ClaS)po | (A4BHC)
V) D) (A+B+C2) eg: X ey
Promoter
&
(A) promoter | 1 384000 384000 | 20.32 384000 384000 | 20.32
Group
®) Public 564 | 1506000 | | | 1506000 | 7968 | 1506000 | | 1508000 | 79.68
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 565 | 1890000| | | 1890000| 100 | 1890000| | 1890000| 100
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding, Number of
No. Of asa% Number of Sre?jrid or
No. Of Shéres assuming full Locked in gthe?wise
: No. of . conversion of shares (XI1)
Category Shares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Category | of (L;nderlytlj_ng Underlying Outstancéllng securities (asa (X1t Egluéty shares
utstanding : convertible in
0 ?Ihf)‘r eholder | convertible | SHISANING | oyjfjes | POrcentage of Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of ital) (X1)= % of % of form (X1V)
X) Warrants ((:\éﬁl) ) A;a No. | total No. | total
(Xi) (@ % of @ ﬁg«:lr% @ ﬁg%r%
A+B+C2
( : (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 20.32 384000
Group
®) Public 79.68 | | | 1022000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | | 1406000
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of | of Total asa% of each class of securities (1X)
. Ctegary & o O s gq?u‘?t;’,p 53"" underlying | held | (calculated | Noof Voting (XIV) Rights | Totd
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares | equity gepo.s‘tory (K/”) = |z asa%
held | shares| RECEPIs | (IV)+ ' of
V) heid | (VD (V)+ 1957) (VI | Class Total
W) WD) Asa% of g X Total Voting
(A+B+C2) ) rights
A | Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@ | indien
@ Lﬂi\c%ﬁ ,Si:r'n’:ld; 1 384000 384000 | 20.32 384000 384000 | 20.32
a’;’('lT)"t"J 1 384000 384000 | 2032 384000 384000 | 2032
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’rngm oter 1 384000 384000 | 20.32 384000 384000 | 20.32
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
2
B | Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@ | insitutions
(3) | Non-ingtitutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) ﬁ;?éﬁ]g'gg’rﬁi | 542 627000 627000 | 33.17 627000 627000 | 33.17
share capital up
toRs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 22 879000 879000 | 46.51 879000 879000 | 4651
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(SllBJ)b(—:;I)'otal 564 1506000 1506000| 79.68 1506000 1506000| 79.68
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 564 1506000 1506000| 79.68 1506000 1506000 | 79.68
(B)(2)+(B)
©)
C TableV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 565 1890000 1890000| 100 1890000 1890000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 565 1890000 1890000| 100 1890000 1890000 | 100
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares| a% assuming full Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XI1) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered Lty shares
S Underlying Underlying convertible securities (asa (X1 ﬁqeld iyn
’ Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total
@ (VIN+(X) Asa% (a)' Shares (a). Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@ | indien
€) | 20.32 | | | | | 384000
(Slu)b'TOta" (A) 2032 384000
2 | Foreign
Tota
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 2032 384000
Group (A)=
(A)D+(A)2)
B | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
(al) | | | | 3817 || | | 143000
(alii)) | | | | 4651 || || | 879000
(S?‘j)b'TOta' ®) 79.68 1022000
Total Public
Shareholding
79.68 1022000
(B)=(B)(D)+
(B)(@+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 1406000
Total
(A+B+C) 100 1406000
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Individuals’Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. | 1

Name of the

Shareholders (1) SUKHWINDER LAL GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (11) | AAEPG47IOM

| Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 384000
held (1V)

384000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Tota nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 384000
(V)+ (VD)

384000

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

20.32

20.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

ClassegX | 384000

| 384000

Classegly |

Total | 384000

| 384000

Tota asa% of

Total Voting rights 20.32

20.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(Xi)(@) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

20.32

20.32

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (@) |

Asa% of total ‘
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Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
dematerialized
form (X1V)

384000

384000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Individuals- ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

| 1

| 2

E

4

5

| 6

| 7

Name of the
Shareholders

0}

AJT
PERSHAD

MANJU
GUPTA

ANSHUL
JAIN

SANJEEV
KUMAR JAIN
HUF

DEVENDER
KUMAR
AGGARWAL

MAMRAJ
AGGARWAL

MANISH
AGGARWAL

PAN (I1)

| AAHPP1397A

| AAHPG2384A

| AEVPM322F

AAMHS1253H

AAAPA2893B

AAFPA1004P

| AAHPAZE5ON

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

100000

100000

37000

152000

25000

25000

25000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Tota nos.
shares held
I =(v)+
(V)+ (VD)

100000

100000

37000

152000

25000

25000

25000

Shareholding
as a% of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

5.29

5.29

1.96

8.04

132

132

132

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

| 100000

| 100000

| 37000

152000

25000

| 25000

| 25000

Classegly

Tota

| 100000

| 100000

| 37000

152000

25000

| 25000

| 25000

Tota asa%
of Tota
Voting rights

5.29

5.29

1.96

8.04

132

132

132

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
€)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share

5.29

5.29

1.96

8.04

132

file://IC:/Userd SLGUPT~1/AppData/L ocal/Temp/PAGRIZ8C.htm

132

132

21-07-2021




Page 10 of 17

capital) (X1)=
(VID+(X) As
a% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI1) |

No. (@) |

Asa% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
heldin 100000 100000 37000 152000 25000 25000 25000
dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN
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Individuals- ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders

M

MANISH
AGGARWAL
HUF

MANSI
AGGARWAL

MILAN
KUMAR
AGGARWAL

MILAN
KUMAR
AGGARWAL
HUF

NIKHIL
AGGARWAL

NIKUNJ
AGGARWAL

PARUL
AGGARWAL

PAN (11

AALHMS3775R

AGYPGS8713E

AADPABI72A

AALHM3706J

ADSPA2052P

ADQPAT7490P

AlJPSO708G

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(v)

25000

25000

25000

25000

50000

50000

25000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
v)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(Vi) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

25000

25000

25000

25000

50000

50000

25000

Shareholding
asa% of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (V1I1)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

1.32

132

132

132

2.65

2.65

132

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X |

25000

| 25000

| 25000

| 25000

| 50000

| 50000

25000

Class egiy |

Tota |

25000

| 25000

| 25000

| 25000

| 50000

| 50000

25000

Total asa%
of Total
Voting rights

1.32

132

132

132

2.65

2.65

132

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of

132

132

132

132

2.65
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capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a% of
(A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

Asa% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 25000
demateriaized
form (X1V)

25000

25000

25000

50000

50000

25000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN
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Individuals- ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. |

15

| 16

17

18

19

| 20

21 |

Name of the
Shareholders

0}

PARUL
AGGARWAL

PRAVEEN
GUPTA

RAVINDER
AGGARWAL
HUF

SHASHI
BALA
AGGARWAL

URMILA
AGGARWAL

VANDANA
AGGARWAL

PRADEEP
PATIL

PAN (1)

| AMLPG6232D

| AAHPG1027E

AAAHR3331P

AAHPAT7304A

AAGPA8237K

| AnGPGOM3G

BAIPP4632G |

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

20000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
VI =(Iv)+
(V)+ (V1)

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

20000

Shareholding
as a% of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (V1)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

132

132

132

132

132

132

1.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X |

25000

| 25000

25000

25000

25000

| 25000

20000

Classegly |

Total |

25000

| 25000

25000

25000

25000

| 25000

20000

Total asa%
of Total
Voting rights

132

132

132

132

132

132

1.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share

132

132

132

132

132
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capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a% of
(A+B+C2)

Page 14 of 17

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

Asa% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
heldin 25000
dematerialized
form (X1V)

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

20000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN
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Individuals- ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. | 22 | |

Name of the

Shareholders (1) PRANJAL PRADEEP PATIL Click here to go back

PAN (11

BCIPP8OSON | Tota |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 20000 879000
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Tota nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+ 20000 879000
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.06 46.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X | 20000 | 879000

|
|
Classegly | | |
Totd | 20000 | 879000 |

Tota asa% of

Total Voting rights 1.06 46.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

1.06 46.51

Number of Locked in shares (XI1) |

No. (@ | | |

Asa% of total ‘ ‘ ‘
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Number of equity
sharesheldin
dematerialized
form (X1V)

20000

879000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company,
whether direct or indirect* :Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of aforeign
nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of aforeign
nationa NationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of: SharesV oting rightsRights on
distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of control Exercise of significant influence
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