General information about company								
Scrip code	000000							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol	PRHOLDING							
ISIN	INE160T01014							
Name of the company	P R HOLDINGS LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2021							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	, No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Category (I)	Category of	areholder Nos. Of shareholders paid up equity (III) paid up equity shares paid- up equity held (IV) paid- up equity shares shares underlying Pepository (VI) shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (VI) shares (calculat per SCR 1957) (V As a % of (A+B+C	paid up equity	paid- up			shares (calculated as	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights			
	(II)		per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)						
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	384000			384000	20.32	384000		384000	20.32		
(B)	Public	564	1506000			1506000	79.68	1506000		1506000	79.68		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	565	1890000			1890000	100	1890000		1890000	100		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				20.32					384000		
(B)	Public				79.68					1022000		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					1406000		

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of each class		g Rights held rities (IX)	d in	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pat	tern of th	e Promoter an	d Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	384000			384000	20.32	384000		384000	20.32	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	384000			384000	20.32	384000		384000	20.32	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	384000			384000	20.32	384000		384000	20.32	
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Public shar	eholder						
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	542	627000			627000	33.17	627000		627000	33.17	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	22	879000			879000	46.51	879000		879000	46.51	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		564	1506000			1506000	79.68	1506000		1506000	79.68	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		564	1506000			1506000	79.68	1506000		1506000	79.68	
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of t	he Non Promo	oter- Non Pu	iblic shareholder					
Total (A+B+C2)		565	1890000			1890000	100	1890000		1890000	100	
Total (A+B+C)		565	1890000			1890000	100	1890000		1890000	100	

Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showin	g shareholdin	g pattern of the I	Prom	oter and	l Pro	moter G	roup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants) (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter a	nd Pro	moter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				20.32					384000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				20.32					384000
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				20.32					384000
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public sha	reholde	er			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutior	ıs							
(a(i))				33.17					143000
(a(ii))				46.51					879000
Sub-Total (B) (3)				79.68					1022000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				79.68					1022000
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Prom	oter- N	on Public	sharel	nolder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					1406000
Total (A+B+C)				100					1406000

	Individuals/Hindu u			
Searial No.	1			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUKHWINDER LAL GUPTA	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAEPG4790M	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	384000	384000		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V)+ (VI)	384000	384000		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.32	20.32		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	384000	384000		
Class eg:y				
Total	384000	384000		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.32	20.32		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.32	20.32		
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
	1			

Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)]	
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	384000	384000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Indi	viduals - ii. Ind	dividual share	holders holdi	ng nominal sha	are capital in e	excess of Rs. 2	lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AJIT PERSHAD	MANJU GUPTA	ANSHUL JAIN	SANJEEV KUMAR JAIN HUF	DEVENDER KUMAR AGGARWAL	MAMRAJ AGGARWAL	MANISH AGGARWAL
PAN (II)	AAHPP1397A	AAHPG2384A	AEVPJ4322F	AAMHS1253H	AAAPA2893B	AAFPA1004P	AAHPA26591
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	100000	37000	152000	25000	25000	25000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	100000	37000	152000	25000	25000	25000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.29	5.29	1.96	8.04	1.32	1.32	1.32
Number of Vo	ting Rights held ir	n each class of sec	urities (IX)				
Class eg: X	100000	100000	37000	152000	25000	25000	25000
Class eg:y							
Total	100000	100000	37000	152000	25000	25000	25000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.29	5.29	1.96	8.04	1.32	1.32	1.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	5.29	5.29	1.96	8.04	1.32	1.32	1.32

capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Loo		 II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	100000	37000	152000	25000	25000	25000
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANISH AGGARWAL HUF	MANSI AGGARWAL	MILAN KUMAR AGGARWAL	MILAN KUMAR AGGARWAL HUF	NIKHIL AGGARWAL	NIKUNJ AGGARWAL	PARUL AGGARWAI
PAN (II)	AALHM3775R	AGYPG8713E	AADPA8972A	AALHM3706J	ADSPA2052P	ADQPA7490P	AIJPS9708G
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	25000	25000	25000	25000	50000	50000	25000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	25000	25000	25000	25000	50000	50000	25000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.32	1.32	1.32	1.32	2.65	2.65	1.32
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	each class of secu	urities (IX)				
Class eg: X	25000	25000	25000	25000	50000	50000	25000
Class eg:y							
Total	25000	25000	25000	25000	50000	50000	25000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.32	1.32	1.32	1.32	2.65	2.65	1.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	1.32	1.32	1.32	1.32	2.65	2.65	1.32

diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Loo	cked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)		·					
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	25000	25000	25000	25000	50000	50000	25000
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Searial No.	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PARUL AGGARWAL	PRAVEEN GUPTA	RAVINDER AGGARWAL HUF	SHASHI BALA AGGARWAL	URMILA AGGARWAL	VANDANA AGGARWAL	PRADEEP PATIL
PAN (II)	AMLPG6232D	AAHPG1027E	AAAHR3331P	AAHPA7304A	AAGPA8237K	AAGPG0943G	BAIPP4632G
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	25000	25000	25000	25000	25000	25000	20000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	25000	25000	25000	25000	25000	25000	20000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.32	1.32	1.32	1.32	1.32	1.32	1.06
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	each class of secu	urities (IX)				
Class eg: X	25000	25000	25000	25000	25000	25000	20000
Class eg:y							
Total	25000	25000	25000	25000	25000	25000	20000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.32	1.32	1.32	1.32	1.32	1.32	1.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	1.32	1.32	1.32	1.32	1.32	1.32	1.06

capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Loo	ked in shares (XI	[]					
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	25000	25000	25000	25000	25000	25000	20000
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Searial No.	22		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRANJAL PRADEEP PATIL	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	BCIPP8050N	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20000	879000	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	20000	879000	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.06	46.51	
Number of Voting Rights h	held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	20000	879000	
Class eg:y			
Total	20000	879000	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.06	46.51	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.06	46.51	
Number of Locked in share	es (XII)		
No. (a)			

Shares held (b)		<u> </u>
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	20000	879000
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence